AGENDA

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 - 7:00 PM
Via Video Conference

1. Welcome, introductions
2. Approval of July minutes
3. Public Comments — 3 minutes each

COUNCIL BUSINESS:

1. WBL Passing siding and Branch PTC and plans to expand service
in 2020

2. Upgraded Fleet Study and Service Time Reduction Hartford / New
Haven / Stamford

3. Potential MTA about fare hikes and how that may impact CT
4.  Tropical Storm Isaias review

5. Main line issues

6. Branch line issues

7. Shoreline East Issues
8. Adjourn

Call in information:

When Wed Aug 19, 2020 7pm — 9pm Eastern Time - New York

Joining info  Join with Google Meet
https://meet.google.com/mqu-fffg-rqf?hs=122&authuser=0

meet.google.com/mqu-fffg-rgf

Join by phone
(US) +1 602-899-6298 (PIN: 566019659)

NEXT MEETING:
Wednesday, September 16, 2020
T.B.D.

Chair
Council
Public

CDOT

CDOT

CDOT

CDOT

MNR

MNR

CDOT

Council

7:00 p.m.
7:02 p.m.
7:04 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:40 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:35 p.m.

8:40 p.m.


https://meet.google.com/mqu-fffg-rqf?hs=122&authuser=0
https://meet.google.com/mqu-fffg-rqf
about:invalid#zSoyz

