

AGENDA

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 – 7:00 PM Via Video Conference

1.	Welcome, introductions	Chair	7:00 p.m.
2.	Approval of July minutes	Council	7:02 p.m.
3.	Public Comments – 3 minutes each	Public	7:04 p.m.
COUNCIL BUSINESS:			
1.	WBL Passing siding and Branch PTC and plans to expand service in 2020	CDOT	7:10 p.m.
2.	Upgraded Fleet Study and Service Time Reduction Hartford / New Haven / Stamford	CDOT	7:25 p.m.
3.	Potential MTA about fare hikes and how that may impact CT	CDOT	7:40 p.m.
4.	Tropical Storm Isaias review	CDOT	8:00 p.m.
5.	Main line issues	MNR	8:20 p.m.
6.	Branch line issues	MNR	8:30 p.m.
7.	Shoreline East Issues	CDOT	8:35 p.m.
8.	Adjourn	Council	8:40 p.m.

Call in information:

When Wed Aug 19, 2020 7pm – 9pm Eastern Time - New York

Joining info Join with Google Meet <u>https://meet.google.com/mqu-fffg-rqf?hs=122&authuser=0</u> <u>meet.google.com/mqu-fffg-rqf</u>

> Join by phone (US) <u>+1 602-899-6298</u> (PIN: 566019659)

NEXT MEETING: Wednesday, September 16, 2020 T.B.D.